
 
   

 

   

   

 

 

 

  

  

 

  

 

FY2024 Survey of>the>Amount>of>
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (March, 2025)>

Ministry>of Finance>
(In １>million>yen,%)>

Taxes>

Budgeted>
Amount

（R>evised)>

(A)>

March>

(B)>

March>

(accumulated)>
(C)>

C/A>

Withholding>
Tax>

Income> Self-assessment>
tax> Tax>

Subtotal>

Corporation Tax>

Inheritance Tax>

Consumption Tax>

Liquor>Tax>

Tobacco Tax>

Gasoline Tax>

Liquefied Petroleum Gas>Tax 

Aviation Fuel>Tax>

Petroleum and Coal>Tax>

Promotion of Power-
Resources>Development>Tax>

Motor>Vehicle>Tonnage Tax>

International>Tourist>Tax>

Customs Duty>

Tonnage Tax>

Others>

Stamp Revenue>

15,792,000>

4,317,000>

20,109,000>

18,054,000>

3,387,000>

24,343,000>

1,209,000>

948,000>

2,018,000>

4,000>

32,000>

606,000>

311,000>

402,000>

44,000>

917,000>

9,000>

－

1,042,000>

600,574>

687,217>

1,287,791>

368,675>

475,110>

1,427,638>

72,966>

62,632>

180,047>

333>

2,458>

56,540>

28,388>

43,992>

4,584>

76,381>

825>

0>

117,531>

15,470,282>

2,074,440>

17,544,722>

9,876,080>

3,041,839>

18,196,760>

997,942>

871,190>

1,737,970>

3,609>

29,976>

493,358>

285,787>

395,925>

43,468>

865,485>

8,876>

6

1,040,094>

98.0>

48.1>

87.2>

54.7>

89.8>

74.8>

82.5>

91.9>

86.1>

90.2>

93.7>

81.4>

91.9>

98.5>

98.8>

94.4>

98.6

－

99.8>

Total>for>General>Account> 73,435,000> 4,205,891> 55,433,087> 75.5>


