## FY2024 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (March, 2025)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen,%)

			(111 1 1111111	311 J C11,707
Taxes	Budgeted Amount (Revised)	March (B)	March (accumulated) (C)	C/A
( Withholding Tax	15,792,000	600,574	15,470,282	98.0
Income Self-assessment Tax	4,317,000	687,217	2,074,440	48.1
Subtotal	20,109,000	1,287,791	17,544,722	87.2
Corporation Tax	18,054,000	368,675	9,876,080	54.7
Inheritance Tax	3,387,000	475,110	3,041,839	89.8
Consumption Tax	24,343,000	1,427,638	18,196,760	74.8
Liquor Tax	1,209,000	72,966	997,942	82.5
Tobacco Tax	948,000	62,632	871,190	91.9
Gasoline Tax	2,018,000	180,047	1,737,970	86.1
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax	4,000	333	3,609	90.2
Aviation Fuel Tax	32,000	2,458	29,976	93.7
Petroleum and Coal Tax	606,000	56,540	493,358	81.4
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax	311,000	28,388	285,787	91.9
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax	402,000	43,992	395,925	98.5
International Tourist Tax	44,000	4,584	43,468	98.8
Customs Duty	917,000	76,381	865,485	94.4
Tonnage Tax	9,000	825	8,876	98.6
Others	_	0	6	_
Stamp Revenue	1,042,000	117,531	1,040,094	99.8
Total for General Account	73,435,000	4,205,891	55,433,087	75.5